
Eggs

Sandwiches

Taverna Omelette - Feta, tomato, spinach $12.00

$14.00

$13.00

$12.00

$7.00

Omelettes

Pancakes

Meat Lover - Ham, bacon and sausage

Western Omelette - Ham, peppers and
onions

Chef Omelette -Eggs, bacon, Scallion, Cheese

Add Chocolate Chips
Add Pecans
Add Banana
Add Strawberries

Short Stack - 2 Pancakes

W W W . T A V E R N A O N T H E B A Y . N E T

B R E A K F A S T  M E N U

$9.00Full Stack - 3 Pancakes

Add Cheese, Bacon, Ham, or Sausage.

One Egg Any Style $8.00
Two Eggs Any Style $10.00

Veggie Omelette - Spinach, tomato,
mushroom, onions and peppers.

Gyro Omelette - Tomato, onions w/ side of
tzatziki saunce.

Gyro Breakfast Sandwich 
Gyro meat, scrambled eggs, onion
Tomato with a side of tzatziki sauce.

Taverna Wrap 
Olives, scrambled eggs, tomato,
onion, side tzatziki sauce

$10.00

Come with home fries and toast

Egg Sandwich any style
Eggs, bacon & cheese.
Served on ciabatta.

$10.00

$15.00Taverna Egg & Avocado
Scrambled Egg, sliced avocado,
kalamata olives, drizzle of olive oil 

$12.00

$13.00

Add meat or cheese to your sandwich or dish.

Eggs Benedict  
with Canadian bacon 

$15.50Pancake & Eggs - Two Pancakes and two
eggs.

Hungryman Platter
Two sausages, two bacon, two ham, 
Two pancakes and eggs your way.

$12.50

$15.50

$10.00Breakfast BLT
Crispy bacon, scrambled eggs,
lettuce, tomato, mayo on the side on
toast.

$9.00

$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$5.00One Pancake - Kids

Cheese Omelette - Eggs and cheese $12.00

Add toppings to build your own

Biscuit and Gravy with Two Eggs $9.00

Come with home fries and toast

Come with home fries.



Healthy Corner

Sides

Beverages 

Espresso
Coffee (Regular or Decaf)
Tea (Sweet and Unsweeten)
Hot Tea (Assorted flavors)
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice
V8
Soft Drink
Milk

$12.00$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00 

$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$4.00
$2.00
$3.00

 

Waffles

Cocktails 

Classic Bloody Mary

Mimosas - Champagne and choice of juice $12.00

T H A N K  Y O U  F O R  C O M I N G !

B R E A K F A S T  M E N U

Aperol Spritz - Aperol, Prosecco, and soda
water. Light and bubbly, with a slightly bitter
orange flavor.

$8.00

For other cocktails made to order, ask your server.

Avocado Toast  
Avocado served on toast with salt and
pepper lemon juice, a pinch of red pepper
flakes, egg and a drizzle of olive oil.

Add: Strawberries and Whip cream
Waffle $10.00

$2.00

Greek Yogurt Parfait 
Greek yogurt with honey, strawberries,
and granola.

$12.00Waffles & Eggs 
One waffle and one egg

Add meat view Add-Ons

Add: Banana and Whip cream $2.00

$9.00

$12.00

Bacon
Ham
Sausage
Gyro Meat
Pita
Pico De Gallo

Toast
Hash Browns
Home Fries
Grits
French Fries
Avocado

$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00

 

Taverna Healthy Bowl - 
Oatmeal and strawberries or 
blueberries with a drizzle of honey.

$9.00

Add toppings to your meal.


