

# BREAKFAST MENU

Eggs Come with home fries and toas	st
One Egg Any Style	\$8.00
Two Eggs Any Style	\$10.00
Add Cheese, Bacon, Ham, or Sausage	
<b>Eggs Benedict</b> with Canadian bacon	\$12.50
<b>Hungryman Platter</b> Two sausages, two bacon, two ham Two pancakes and eggs your way.	\$15.50 1,
Biscuit and Gravy with Two Eggs	\$9.00
Sandwiches Come with home fries.	
<b>Gyro Breakfast Sandwich</b> Gyro meat, scrambled eggs, onion Tomato with a side of tzatziki sauce	\$10.00 e.
<b>Taverna Wrap</b> Olives, scrambled eggs, tomato, onion, side tzatziki sauce	\$10.00
<b>Taverna Egg &amp; Avocado</b> Scrambled Egg, sliced avocado, kalamata olives, drizzle of olive oil	\$15.00
<b>Breakfast BLT</b> Crispy bacon, scrambled eggs, lettuce, tomato, mayo on the side o	\$10.00 n
toast. <b>Egg Sandwich any style</b> Eggs, bacon & cheese. Served on ciabatta.	\$9.00

#### Omelettes Come with home fries and toast

Taverna Omelette - Feta, tomato, spinach	\$12.00
Meat Lover - Ham, bacon and sausage	\$14.00
Western Omelette - Ham, peppers and onions	\$13.00
Chef Omelette -Eggs, bacon, Scallion, Cheese	\$12.00
<b>Veggie Omelette -</b> Spinach, tomato, mushroom, onions and peppers.	\$12.00
<b>Gyro Omelette -</b> Tomato, onions w/ side of tzatziki saunce.	\$13.00
Cheese Omelette - Eggs and cheese	\$12.00

Add toppings to build your own

Pancakes	
Short Stack - 2 Pancakes	\$7.00
Full Stack - 3 Pancakes	\$9.00
One Pancake - Kids	\$5.00
Add Chocolate Chips	\$1.00
Add Pecans	\$2.00
Add Banana	\$2.00
Add Strawberries	\$2.00
<b>Pancake &amp; Eggs -</b> Two Pancakes and two eggs.	\$15.50

Add meat or cheese to your sandwich or dish.

# WWW.TAVERNAONTHEBAY.NET



# BREAKFAST MENU

# Healthy Corner

blueberries with a drizzle of honey.

<b>Avocado Toast</b> Avocado served on toast with salt ar pepper lemon juice, a pinch of red pe flakes, egg and a drizzle of olive oil.	epper
<b>Greek Yogurt Parfait</b> Greek yogurt with honey, strawberrie and granola.	\$9.00 es,
<b>Taverna Healthy Bowl -</b> Oatmeal and strawberries or	\$9.00

# Waffles

Waffle	\$10.00
Add: Strawberries and Whip cream	\$2.00
Add: Banana and Whip cream	\$2.00
<b>Waffles &amp; Eggs</b> One waffle and one egg	\$12.00
Add meat view Add-Ons	

Add toppings to your meal.

	Sic	des	
Bacon	\$3.00	Toast	\$2.00
Ham	\$2.00	Hash Browns	\$2.00
Sausage	\$3.00	Home Fries	\$3.00
Gyro Meat	\$4.00	Grits	\$3.00
Pita	\$2.00	French Fries	\$3.00
Pico De Gallo	\$3.00	Avocado	\$5.00

### Beverages

Espresso	\$4.00
Coffee (Regular or Decaf)	\$3.00
Tea (Sweet and Unsweeten)	\$3.00
Hot Tea (Assorted flavors)	\$3.00
Orange Juice	\$5.00
Apple Juice	\$4.00
Pineapple Juice	\$4.00
V8	\$4.00
Soft Drink	\$4.00
Milk	\$4.00

Classic Bloody Mary	\$12.00
Mimosas - Champagne and choice of juice	\$12.00
<b>Aperol Spritz -</b> Aperol, Prosecco, and soda water. Light and bubbly, with a slightly bitter orange flavor.	\$8.00

Cocktails

For other cocktails made to order, ask your server.

# THANK YOU FOR COMING!